GREEN TERROR MEN'S 3K

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Score Name Finishers
1 McDaniel College 10 TSV UBSTADT 1
Unattached 1
Hagerstown 1
Penn State Mont Alto 2
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Team Results

GREEN TERROR MEN'S 3K

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score
1 McDaniel College 7 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Shaun Thompson 00:10:14.010 1
2 2 Will Greene 00:10:22.096 2
3 4 Alex Panagakos 00:11:12.580 3
4 5 Miky Kisi 00:11:18.583 4
S 8 Calb White 00:12:06.223 0
6 10 Max Morganstern 00:12:10.250 0
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GREEN TERROR MEN'S 3K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 0
4 3
5 4
6 0
7 0
8 5
9 0
10 6
11 0
12 0
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Shaun Thompson
Will Greene

Sebastian Strassberg

Alex Panagakos
Miky Kisi

Levi Cannon
Manuel Roriguez
Calb White
Victor Solalinde
Max Morganstern
Kevin Meza
Abdou Salifou

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Time
00:10:14.010
00:10:22.096
00:11:09.496
00:11:12.580
00:11:18.583
00:11:19.653
00:11:58.993
00:12:06.223
00:12:07.193
00:12:10.250
00:12:22.173
00:13:19.350
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Team

McDaniel College
McDaniel College
TSV UBSTADT

McDaniel College

McDaniel College

Penn State Mont Alto

Unattached

McDaniel College

Penn State Mont Alto

McDaniel College
McDaniel College

Hagerstown
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