## GREEN TERROR MEN'S 3K

Team Overall Results			
Plac	e Name	<u>Score</u>	
1	McDaniel College	10	

Incomplete Teams		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Finishers</u>	
TSV UBSTADT	1	
Unattached	1	
Hagerstown	1	
Penn State Mont Alto	2	

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 9/17/2016 11:43:03 AM Page: 1 of 3

## GREEN TERROR MEN'S 3K

Team	Regul	lte
ı camı	17G9U	ເເວ

<u>Place</u>	Team Name			# of Finishers	<b>Team Score</b>
1	McDaniel College			7	10
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Shaun Thompson	00:10:14.010	1
	2	2	Will Greene	00:10:22.096	2
	3	4	Alex Panagakos	00:11:12.580	3
	4	5	Miky Kisi	00:11:18.583	4
	5	8	Calb White	00:12:06.223	0
	6	10	Max Morganstern	00:12:10.250	0

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 9/17/2016 11:43:03 AM Page: 2 of 3

## GREEN TERROR MEN'S 3K

## Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Name	Type	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Shaun Thompson	Runner	00:10:14.010	McDaniel College
2	2	Will Greene	Runner	00:10:22.096	McDaniel College
3	0	Sebastian Strassberg	Runner	00:11:09.496	TSV UBSTADT
4	3	Alex Panagakos	Runner	00:11:12.580	McDaniel College
5	4	Miky Kisi	Runner	00:11:18.583	McDaniel College
6	0	Levi Cannon	Runner	00:11:19.653	Penn State Mont Alto
7	0	Manuel Roriguez	Runner	00:11:58.993	Unattached
8	5	Calb White	Runner	00:12:06.223	McDaniel College
9	0	Victor Solalinde	Runner	00:12:07.193	Penn State Mont Alto
10	6	Max Morganstern	Runner	00:12:10.250	McDaniel College
11	0	Kevin Meza	Runner	00:12:22.173	McDaniel College
12	0	Abdou Salifou	Runner	00:13:19.350	Hagerstown

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 9/17/2016 11:43:03 AM Page: 3 of 3